

Sunita Sharma vs. Raghuvir Singh & Ors.

Misc. (DJ) No. 395/2017

CNR No. DLNT01-010303-2017

18.02.2022 *(Through video conferencing)*

Present : Sh. Gaurav Kapoor, learned Counsel for the
applicant/plaintiff.

None for the non-applicants.

Learned presiding officer is on half day (F/N) leave today.

As per instructions, put up for purpose already fixed on
25.03.2022.

Reader/Ahlmad to
learned Principal District & Sessions Judge
North District : Rohini : Delhi/18.02.2022(D)