

Misc. DJ 395/2017
Sunita Sharma v. Raghuvir Singh & Ors.

25.03.2022

Present: None has appeared for the parties throughout the day.

One more opportunity is given to the parties to come,
contest and proceed the matter.

List on 19.04.2022 for further proceedings.

(Vimal Kumar Yadav)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi (sb)